RP
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: 50 pcs. in an inner package (tube); 1,000 pcs. in an outer package
RATING
1. Coil data
*Pulse drive (JIS C5442)
1.8 GHZ
HIGH FREQUENCY,
4 mm LOW PROFILE
RELAY
RP RELAYS
Contact
arrangement Nominal coil voltage
Standard PC board terminal
Single side stable Self-clinching terminal Single side stable
Part No. Part No.
1 Form C
  1.5V DC RP1-1.5V RP1-H-1.5V
  3   V DC RP1-3V  RP1-H-3V
  4.5V DC RP1-4.5V RP1-H-4.5V
  5   V DC RP1-5V  RP1-H-5V
  6   V DC RP1-6V  RP1-H-6V
  9   V DC RP1-9V  RP1-H-9V
12   V DC RP1-12V RP1-H-12V
24   V DC RP1-24V RP1-H-24V
Nominal coil
voltage
Pick-up voltage
(at 20°C 68°F)